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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CARSON HILDRE  71.0   0.00080.00  80.00  570.90  3
SETH BERG  62.0   0.00070.00  70.00  467.10  5
COLLIN KLUCK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
COLE BECKER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
BRYCE REITZ   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JON PEEK   0.0   8.80080.00  80.00  451.36  7
CHAD MILLER   0.0  10.90070.00  70.00  373.54  9
DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0  11.70060.00  60.00  295.72  1
TREY BOHMBACH   0.0  14.30050.00  50.00  217.90  5
JESSE CHASE   0.0  14.90040.00  40.00  140.08  4
LAFE NELSON   0.0  15.10030.00  30.00   77.82  2
TANNER WZNICK   0.0  16.10020.00  20.00    0.00  1
JOHN PFAFF   0.0  16.40010.00  10.00    0.00  4
NATE HORNER   0.0  18.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
HAYES FEILMEIER   0.0  22.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BLU MILLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
LANE ROSSOW   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
KOLBY SPERRY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
COLE HATZENBUHLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CARLEE MILLER   0.0   2.30080.00  80.00  777.90 20
AMBER CARSON   0.0   2.50070.00  70.00  653.44  2
LIBBY BATEMAN   0.0   2.60060.00  60.00  560.09  8
SADIE DALE   0.0   2.70040.00  40.00  311.16 27
COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0   2.70040.00  40.00  311.16 26
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0   2.70040.00  40.00  311.16 14
CODI SEBASTIAN   0.0   2.90020.00  20.00  124.46 16
TEDDI MORMAN   0.0   3.00010.00  10.00   62.23 15
JESSICA MAGILKE   0.0   3.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
PATTY JO BURRESS   0.0   3.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
BAILI NIELSEN   0.0   3.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
SYDNEY KUKLA   0.0   3.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
TAVI SCOTT   0.0   3.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
DAWN CARSON   0.0   3.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
LACEY HATZENBUHLER   0.0   3.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
SOFIE HUFF   0.0   4.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
SIERRA LEE   0.0   4.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
JORDYN SCHAEFER   0.0   4.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
KARI HEPPER   0.0  12.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
BELLA SAUVAGE   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 28 (N/M)
KALLY SORENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
BAILEY BERG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
GRACIE FLORY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31
MAKLAIN KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
KELLIE DUNLOP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
MEGAN DUNLOP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
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JESSICA FRINK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
CLANCY HORNBERGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CALLIE VOLLMER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
LEXIE PETERS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
BRANDI WHITE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
BOBBI JO NIELSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
BROOKLYN HANSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 30 (N/M)
EMILY BEARD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
JAYDEN LEISETH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CEEJAY BOHMBACH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JESSICA WIESER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BROOKE PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
SHANNON ECK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JESSIE PFAFF   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

TY BRENNA  75.0   0.00080.00  80.00  484.76  5
MIKE BERGER  73.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  401.18  7 (N/M)
DYLAN SUHR  68.5   0.000 0.00   0.00  317.60 12 (N/M)
COOPER WEST  67.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  234.02 16 (N/M)
GAVIN NELSON  66.5   0.000 0.00   0.00  150.44 10 (N/M)
TATE ECK  59.0   0.00030.00  30.00   83.58  8
BRODY FROELICH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
TAYLEN NELSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
KELIN KEPLIN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
RYE JOHNSTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KEYLOR SPOTTED   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
JASON COLE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
DEVIN BEAR CLAW   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
PARKER KRAMER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
BRYCE REITZ   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
CAMERON COLEMAN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 (N/M)

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CAMERON MORMAN   0.0   4.30080.00  80.00  576.48  1
SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0   4.60070.00  70.00  432.36  3
RILEY REISS   0.0   5.50060.00  60.00  288.24  5
ELI LORD   0.0   6.000 0.00   0.00  144.12  2 (N/M)
JASON REISS   0.0   6.30040.00  40.00    0.00  7
LANE ROSSOW   0.0  12.80030.00  30.00    0.00  4
NICK GOELEMA   0.0  20.40020.00  20.00    0.00  1
COLTEN HERBERT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JUSTIN DAHL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JUSTICE JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
TREY BOHMBACH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
RYAN RIVINIUS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

SAGE BURRESS   (1)   0.0   4.90080.00  80.00  958.74  6
HAYES BURRESS   (2)   0.0   4.90080.00  80.00  958.74  6



Minot

Listing of Scores by Rodeo
   3

04/07/2024

Page 

1st Go

NDRA

ROBERT SPERRY   (2)   0.0   5.20070.00  70.00  793.44 10
ELI LORD   (1)   0.0   5.200 0.00   0.00  793.44 10 (N/M)
ED SHEARER   (1)   0.0   6.50060.00  60.00  628.14  9
TAYLOR BROWER   (2)   0.0   6.50060.00  60.00  628.14  9
JASON HILL   (1)   0.0   6.90050.00  50.00  462.84 23
ETHAN RODNE   (2)   0.0   6.90050.00  50.00  462.84 23
COLE PETERSON   (1)   0.0   7.10040.00  40.00  297.54 11
CHASE PETERSON   (2)   0.0   7.10040.00  40.00  297.54 11
RANDALL BAKER   (1)   0.0   8.00030.00  30.00  165.30 22
THAD BAKER   (2)   0.0   8.00030.00  30.00  165.30 22
JERAD HAADEM   (1)   0.0   8.90020.00  20.00    0.00  4
CASEY BEARD   (2)   0.0   8.90020.00  20.00    0.00  4
CHANCE ROSENCRANS   (1)   0.0  11.30010.00  10.00    0.00 21
JESSE FREDERICKSON   (2)   0.0  11.30010.00  10.00    0.00 21
JB LORD   (1)   0.0  11.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
ROSS CARSON   (2)   0.0  11.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
JAMIE FREDERICKSON   (1)   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
ZAC DUNLOP   (2)   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
RICH MARONE   (1)   0.0  13.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ELI LEPPELL   (2)   0.0  13.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
AJ ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
KALLY SORENSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
JON SCHIELDS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
LAFE NELSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JON PEEK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
TUCKER DALE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
WYATT SILLIMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17 (N/M)
LAYNE CARSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
RYAN GRONLIE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
RYAN MELBY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
ALFRED HANSEN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
TERRY BRANDT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
NATE HORNER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
CALEB STRECKER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
TREY BOHMBACH   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
HAYDEN WIESER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
HALLEY LITTLE SWALLOW   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CASHIN CARSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
TY TRUCHAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
TATE ECK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JACE JOHNSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
NATHAN ZIEMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
JARVIS SORENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
TODD NELSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BLU MILLER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
DILLON ALVEREZ   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
GARRETT SILLIMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17 (N/M)
JESSE CHASE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
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PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
BEN SCOTT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
CLINT COOK   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
LUKE MORAST   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
DREW GARTNER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
WYETT MAGILKE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JESSE DALE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JUSTIN HERMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
JED BOHMBACH   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
HAYES WEINBERGER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JESS HALL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CANNIN CARSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
DALE SORGE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JOHN PFAFF   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JAKE BEARD   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

GENTRY HOOVESTOL   0.0  13.75180.00  80.00  811.27 15
AMANDA LUNDQUIST   0.0  13.80470.00  70.00  700.64 28
KALLY SORENSON   0.0  13.82160.00  60.00  626.89  9
COURTNEY PRESTHUS   0.0  13.84750.00  50.00  479.39 14
HANNAH FREDERICKSON   0.0  14.04140.00  40.00  331.88  2
KAILEY APPLEDOORN   0.0  14.05930.00  30.00  221.26 34
DAWN CARSON   0.0  14.07220.00  20.00  184.38  4
TISA PEEK   0.0  14.08210.00  10.00  147.50 13
CYDNEY PETERSON   0.0  14.118 0.00   0.00  110.63 10
NICOLE FLADELAND   0.0  14.218 0.00   0.00   73.75  2
MAKLAIN KLEEMANN   0.0  14.269 0.00   0.00    0.00 33
KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0  14.288 0.00   0.00    0.00 36
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0  14.292 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0  14.316 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
VANESSA VOLK   0.0  14.318 0.00   0.00    0.00 38
BAILEE HAGER   0.0  14.323 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
MORGAN GRONLIE   0.0  14.324 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
KATIE ROSSOW   0.0  14.368 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
CHLOE BERGER   0.0  14.399 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
MEGAN HERTZ   0.0  14.433 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
CONNIE BUCK   0.0  14.437 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
MARIAH ANDERSON   0.0  14.482 0.00   0.00    0.00 31 (N/M)
ANGIE LABER   0.0  14.528 0.00   0.00    0.00 39
LINDA MEALIO   0.0  14.563 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
CODI SEBASTIAN   0.0  14.579 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
JADE ALKIRE   0.0  14.634 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
REBA SHEARER   0.0  14.687 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
SOFIE HUFF   0.0  14.703 0.00   0.00    0.00 32
LINDSEY HORNER   0.0  14.794 0.00   0.00    0.00 35
HADLEY MEYER   0.0  15.077 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
SOPHIA HANSON   0.0  15.082 0.00   0.00    0.00 26 (N/M)
JESSICA JERSILD   0.0  15.168 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0  15.298 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
EMILY FEILMEIER   0.0  15.515 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
AMY WZNICK   0.0  15.602 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
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SIERRA LEE   0.0  17.456 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
CARLEE MILLER   0.0  18.994 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
KORREY TWEED   0.0  19.162 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
LORI NELSON   0.0  19.244 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
SADIE DALE   0.0  19.257 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
NIKKI BRANDT   0.0  19.313 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
JESSICA WIESER   0.0  19.434 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0  19.515 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
SKYE WEINBERGER   0.0  19.591 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
SYDNEY KUKLA   0.0  19.714 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
CALLIE ENANDER   0.0  19.753 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
BOBBIE JO MILLER   0.0  19.803 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
DANI CHRISTIANSON   0.0  19.898 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
ALLISON NESS   0.0  20.083 0.00   0.00    0.00 37
KARI HEPPER   0.0  24.317 0.00   0.00    0.00 40
ELISE BURWELL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
CALLIE VOLLMER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0   2.60080.00  80.00  485.60  1
JIM GRAVEN   0.0   4.00070.00  70.00  364.20  2
TERRY BRANDT   0.0   4.10060.00  60.00  242.80  5
JUNIOR MAGILKE   0.0   5.30050.00  50.00  121.40  4
CHAD KIESON   0.0  11.90040.00  40.00    0.00  7
TATE ECK   0.0  13.70030.00  30.00    0.00  4
JON SCHIELDS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
TODD NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
DON ELL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
TOM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
LES HAUGEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
CHRIS NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
MAC LADUE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
DAN FRANK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JB LORD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JAYDEN HICKS  63.0   0.000 0.00   0.00 1671.60 12 (N/M)
ELI LEPPELL   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
ADAM ALLMER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
CLAYTON BROWNOTTER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
SETH BERG   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
CALEB KLUCK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
PITCH HAGER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
WYATT SCHAFF   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
JOHN JACOBS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
JESSE HICKS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16 (N/M)
DEHLYN FRANKS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
LANE WILKINS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
COLE BECKER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 (N/M)
CODY FLADELAND   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KASEN JOHNSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
WESLEY SMITH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
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BLAKE ERLENBUSCH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)


